RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial
TRIAL:

Fri 4
RING NUMBER:
Class: T2B Division:

1
T2B

Judge: Peter C. Liu
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Class: STD Division:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08

24118
24103
24101
24097
24096
24095
24094
24093
24025
20117
20091
20089
20086
20047
20045
16085
16083
16082
16081
16076
16071
16075
12114
12069
12066
12060
12106
12037
08054
08053
08051
08050
08048
12061

Obi-Wan
Isabella
Raylan
Kai
Deeks
ResQ
Chloe
Fenix
Barley
Sadie
Okos
Hot
Expo
Ulla
Journey
Lily
Dani Girl
Astraea
Bizzy
Spirit
Nixie
Logo
Gracie
Louisa
Dusty
Poco
Blake
Tag
Jedi
Dainty
Henry
Daphne
Murphy
Sophie

Bouvier des Flandres
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer

Great Dane

Treeing Walker Coonhou

Australian Shepherd
Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Samoyed
Beauceron

Gordon Setter

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Cocker Spaniel
Wire Fox Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Havanese

Papillon

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

35 24 24118 Obi-Wan
36 24 24102 Sushi

9/25/2024

Bouvier des Flandres

Curly-Coated Retriever

Chris Jurey
Kimberly Bruni
Janet Lasater
Katrina Koehnle
Lotta Shafer
Angela Pleat
Kimberly Bruni
Mary Shipman
Heather Chambers
Lisa Miller

Stacie Rosenburg
Karen Herceg
Pam Lewis

Janice Bourell-Casey
Candi Gelis
Cynthia Steeves
Lynne King
Stephanie Liptak
Janet Robertson
Christopher Gesing
Stacie Rosenburg
Laura Bell

Kim Colella
Kathryn Vretas
Doug Darrah
Janet Klapac
Alison Debroux
Sandra Irish

Kim Dillon

Heather Chambers
Ruth Drew

Denise Schneider
Gavin Casey

Emily Davis

Chris Jurey

Kathie Lester

37 24 24096 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
38 24 24103 |Isabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
39 24 24101 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater
40 24 24100 Sirsee Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
41 24 24097 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle
42 24 24095 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat
43 24 24094 Chloe Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
44 24 24093 Fenix Great Dane Mary Shipman
45 20 20044 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich
46 20 20117 Sadie Australian Shepherd Lisa Miller
47 20 20115 MoMoney  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell
48 20 20091 Okos Pyrenean Shepherd Stacie Rosenburg
49 20 20089 Hot Border Collie Karen Herceg
50 20 20086 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis
51 20 20111 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich
52 20 20047 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
53 20 20046 Turbo Airedale Terrier Tim Dillon
54 20 20045 Journey Gordon Setter Candi Gelis
55 20 20043 Q Briard Joanne Weber
56 16 16082 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak
57 16 16077 Krypto All American Dog Robin Gray
58 16 16085 Lily Miniature American Shep Cynthia Steeves
59 16 16084 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
60 16 16083 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King
61 16 16081 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
62 16 16076 Spirit Shetland Sheepdog Christopher Gesing
63 16 16074 Baker All American Dog Debbie Ranallo
64 16 16110 Dee Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
65 16 16072 Gray Border Collie Tricia Solinger
66 16 16071 Nixie Portuguese Water Dog ~ Stacie Rosenburg
67 16 16041 Diva Australian Shepherd Becky Tallalian
68 16 16039 Fuel Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
69 16 16038 Dug Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern
70 16 16042 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Peter C. Liu

71 12 12114 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella
72 12 12113 Max Cavalier King Charles Sp Roger Jones
73 12 12060 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac
74 12 12067 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
75 12 12070 Zoey American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider
76 12 12069 Louisa Wire Fox Terrier Kathryn Vretas
77 12 12066 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah
78 12 12065 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell
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79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12063
12062
12061
12059
12057
12107
08051
08056
08055
08054
08053
08052
08050
08049
08032
08030
08027
08048

IKE
Onyx
Sophie
Tristann
Charlotte
Buddy
Henry
Violett
Dawn
Jedi
Dainty
Darius
Daphne
Gidgie
Willa
Daisy
Derek
Murphy

Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Pyrenean Shepherd
Havanese

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Poodle

Danish Swedish Farm Do

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

24118
24102
24103
24101
24100
24097
24096
24095
24094
24093
20117
20115
20091
20089
20044
20086
20047
20046
20045
20043
20111
16082
16085
16084
16083
16110

9/25/2024

Obi-Wan
Sushi
Isabella
Raylan
Sirsee
Kai
Deeks
ResQ
Chloe
Fenix
Sadie
Mo Money
Okos
Hot
Gordie
Expo
Ulla
Turbo
Journey
Q

Ryker
Astraea
Lily
Ruffiann
Dani Girl

Dee

Bouvier des Flandres
Curly-Coated Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
Beauceron

Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Great Dane

Australian Shepherd

Treeing Walker Coonhou

Pyrenean Shepherd
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Samoyed
Beauceron
Airedale Terrier
Gordon Setter
Briard

Rottweiler

Miniature American Shep

Miniature American Shep

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd

Mary Modroo
Carol Currier
Emily Davis

Anne Ujczo
Kathryn Vretas
Gaynor Ibbotson
Ruth Drew

Caryl Ann Baxter
Carol Currier

Kim Dillon

Heather Chambers
Sara Beis

Denise Schneider
Janice Bourell-Casey
Janet Klapac
Roger Jones

Carol Currier

Gavin Casey

Chris Jurey
Kathie Lester
Kimberly Bruni
Janet Lasater
Janice Bourell-Casey
Katrina Koehnle
Lotta Shafer
Angela Pleat
Kimberly Bruni
Mary Shipman
Lisa Miller

Laura Bell

Stacie Rosenburg
Karen Herceg
Caren Vicich
Pam Lewis
Janice Bourell-Casey
Tim Dillon

Candi Gelis
Joanne Weber
Caren Vicich
Stephanie Liptak
Cynthia Steeves
Anne Ujczo
Lynne King
Yvette Shipman

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16081
16077
16076
16074
16072
16071
16039
16038
16042

Bizzy
Krypto
Spirit
Baker
Gray
Nixie
Fuel
Dug
Tink

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Flat-coated Retriever

Australian Shepherd
EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12114
12067
12113
12070
12069
12066
12065
12063
12062
12061
12060
12059
12057
12108
12107
12106
08056
08055
08054
08053
08052
08051
08050
08049
08032
08030
08027
08048

Gracie
Mysti
Max
Zoey
Louisa
Dusty
Skeet
IKE
Onyx
Sophie
Poco
Tristann
Charlotte
Coby
Buddy
Blake
Violett
Dawn
Jedi
Dainty
Darius
Henry
Daphne
Gidgie
Willa
Daisy
Derek
Murphy

Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

American Eskimo Dog
Wire Fox Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Papillon

Poodle

Danish Swedish Farm Do

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Janet Robertson
Robin Gray
Christopher Gesing
Debbie Ranallo

Tricia Solinger

Stacie Rosenburg
Courtney Huther
Antoinette (Toni) Fern

Yvette Shipman

Kim Colella

Carol Currier
Roger Jones
Denise Schneider
Kathryn Vretas
Doug Darrah
Laura Bell

Mary Modroo
Carol Currier
Emily Davis
Janet Klapac
Anne Ujczo
Kathryn Vretas
Linda Ruse
Gaynor Ibbotson
Alison Debroux
Caryl Ann Baxter
Carol Currier

Kim Dillon
Heather Chambers
Sara Beis

Ruth Drew
Denise Schneider
Janice Bourell-Casey
Janet Klapac
Roger Jones
Carol Currier

Gavin Casey

Class: JWW Division:

OPN

Judge: Peter C. Liu

160
161
162
163

24
20
20
16

24008
20006
20003
16002

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

BRODY
Sydney
Ember

Ranger

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog

Jessica Fincham
Karyl Buchholz
Samantha Pochedly

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Alyssa McGinnis-Metzler
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Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Peter C. Liu

164 24 24025
165 20 20022
166 20 20007
167 16 16020
168 16 16019
169 16 16014
170 16 16013
171 16 16012
172 08 08112

Barley
Kelly
Rumble
Phizz
TJ
Destiny
Nalu
Flo

Lexi

Treeing Walker Coonhou
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rough Collie

Rottweiler

Belgian Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Peter C. Liu

Heather Chambers
Peggy Abrams
Tim Dillon

Jamie Scheff
Debbie Harper
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak
Laura Bell

Deborah Bartos

173 24 24008
174 20 20006
175 20 20003
176 12 12001

BRODY
Sydney
Ember

Loki

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Peter C. Liu

177 24 24025
178 20 20022
179 20 20007
180 16 16021
181 16 16020
182 16 16019
183 16 16014
184 16 16013
185 16 16012
186 12 12106

9/25/2024

Barley
Kelly
Rumble
Ripley
Phizz
TJ
Destiny
Nalu
Flo
Blake

Treeing Walker Coonhou
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Rough Collie

Rottweiler

Belgian Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Jessica Fincham

Karyl Buchholz

Samantha Pochedly

Walter Sescourka

Heather Chambers
Peggy Abrams
Tim Dillon

Judith Wootten
Jamie Scheff
Debbie Harper
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak
Laura Bell

Alison Debroux
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TRIAL:

RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

Sat 5

1
ALL

Judge: Peter C. Liu
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Class:

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24C009 Hayes
24102 Sushi
24101
24100
24099
24098
24097 Kai
24096
24093
24024
20116
20092
20088
20087
20047 Ulla

20046 Turbo
20044 Gordie
20043 Q

20023
20007
20003
16109
16082
16081
16079
16078
16073
16072 Gray
16040 Gus
16038 Dug
16012 Flo

16005 Dobby

Raylan
Sirsee
Chill

Gonzo

Deeks
Fenix
Heart
Polo
Fortune
Linde

Jolene

Grace
Rumble
Ember
Dizzy
Astraea
Bizzy
Bruce
Hoopla

Fizz

FAST Division:

Border Collie
Curly-Coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Beauceron
Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Great Dane

Belgian Malinois
Schapendoes
Border Collie
Flat-coated Retriever
Border Collie
Beauceron

Airedale Terrier
Rottweiler

Briard

Chesapeake Bay Retriev

Vizsla
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog

Tricia Solinger
Kathie Lester

Janet Lasater
Janice Bourell-Casey
Anne Lowe

Patricia End

Katrina Koehnle
Lotta Shafer

Mary Shipman
Janet Lasater
Alison Carr

Tricia Solinger
Deborah Ting
Stacey Enck

Janice Bourell-Casey
Tim Dillon

Caren Vicich
Joanne Weber
Hannah Shafer

Tim Dillon
Samantha Pochedly
JoAnn Fedyski

Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak

Shetland Sheepdog
Mudi

Border Collie

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Boykin Spaniel
Flat-coated Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
All American Dog

ALL

Judge: Peter C. Liu

33
34
35
36
37
38

12
12
12
12
12
12

12068 Kanan
12105
12114
12113
12066

12065

Gunnar
Gracie
Max
Dusty
Skeet

9/25/2024

Beagle
English Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Terrier

All American Dog

Janet Robertson

Vic Belebczuk

Mark Solinger

Lori Bieber

Tricia Solinger
Jessica Kotuba
Antoinette (Toni) Fern
Laura Bell

Stephen Bagstad

Ursula Lehman
April Siegel-Green
Kim Colella
Roger Jones
Doug Darrah

Laura Bell

39 12 12060 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac
40 12 12058 Bridger Beagle Ursula Lehman
41 12 12036 Keegan English Cocker Spaniel  April Siegel-Green
42 12 12033 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Frey
43 12 12018 Penny Shetland Sheepdog Debbie Harper
44 12 12017 Adeline Welsh Terrier Stacy Judge
45 08 12061 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Davis
46 08 08112 Lexi Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Deborah Bartos
47 08 08104 Karli Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
48 08 08054 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier Kim Dillon
49 08 08048 Murphy Poodle Gavin Casey
50 08 08032 Wila Danish Swedish Farm Do Janet Klapac
51 08 08031 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
52 08 08030 Daisy Cavalier King Charles Sp Roger Jones
53 08 08029 Sprig Poodle (Miniature) Lori Bieber
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Peter C. Liu
54 24 24102 Sushi Curly-Coated Retriever  Kathie Lester
55 24 24096 Deeks Belgian Tervuren Lotta Shafer
56 24 24103 Isabella Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
57 24 24101 Raylan Belgian Malinois Janet Lasater
58 24 24100 Sirsee Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
59 24 24099 Chil Flat-coated Retriever Anne Lowe
60 24 24098 Gonzo Vizsla Patricia End
61 24 24097 Kai Rottweiler Katrina Koehnle
62 24 24095 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat
63 24 24094 Chloe Giant Schnauzer Kimberly Bruni
64 24 24093 Fenix Great Dane Mary Shipman
65 20 20117 Sadie Australian Shepherd Lisa Miller
66 20 20116 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr
67 20 20115 MoMoney  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell
68 20 20087 Jolene Border Collie Stacey Enck
69 20 20089 Hot Border Collie Karen Herceg
70 20 20088 Linde Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting
71 20 20111 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich
72 20 20047 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
73 20 20046 Turbo Airedale Terrier Tim Dillon
74 20 20043 Q Briard Joanne Weber
75 16 16082 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak
76 16 16084 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
77 16 16081 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
78 16 16080 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
79 16 16079 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk
80 16 16078 Hoopla Border Collie Mark Solinger
81 16 16073 Fizz Poodle (Miniature) Lori Bieber
82 16 16072 Gray Border Collie Tricia Solinger

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke
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83 16 16109 Dizzy All American Dog

84 16 16040 Gus Boykin Spaniel

85 16 16039 Fuel Australian Shepherd
86 16 16038 Dug Flat-coated Retriever
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Peter C. Liu

87 12 12114 Gracie Cocker Spaniel

88 12 12113 Max Cavalier King Charles Sp
89 12 12060 Poco All American Dog

90 12 12068 Kanan Beagle

91 12 12067 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog

92 12 12066 Dusty Border Terrier

93 12 12065 Skeet All American Dog

94 12 12063 IKE Boston Terrier

95 12 12062 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog

96 12 12061 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog

97 12 12059 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog

98 12 12058 Bridger Beagle

99 12 12036 Keegan English Cocker Spaniel
100 12 12037 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
101 12 12033 Oliver All American Dog

102 08 08056 Violett Pug

103 08 08055 Dawn Shetland Sheepdog
104 08 08054 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier

105 08 08049 Gidgie Poodle

106 08 08104 Karli Miniature Schnauzer
107 08 08032 Willa Danish Swedish Farm Do
108 08 08030 Daisy Cavalier King Charles Sp
109 08 08029 Sprig Poodle (Miniature)

110 08 08028 Theo Leo Cavalier King Charles Sp
111 08 08027 Derek Shetland Sheepdog
112 08 08031 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer
113 04 08048 Murphy Poodle

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24102
24103
24101
24100
24099
24098
24097
24096
24095
24094

9/25/2024

Sushi
Isabella
Raylan
Sirsee
Chill
Gonzo
Kai
Deeks
ResQ
Chloe

Curly-Coated Retriever
Giant Schnauzer
Belgian Malinois
Beauceron

Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

JoAnn Fedyski
Jessica Kotuba
Courtney Huther

Antoinette (Toni) Fern

Kim Colella
Roger Jones
Janet Klapac
Ursula Lehman
Carol Currier
Doug Darrah
Laura Bell

Mary Modroo
Carol Currier
Emily Davis
Anne Ujczo
Ursula Lehman
April Siegel-Green
Sandra Irish
Jessica Frey
Caryl Ann Baxter
Carol Currier
Kim Dillon
Janice Bourell-Casey
Katherine Durrell
Janet Klapac
Roger Jones
Lori Bieber

Amy Jeske

Carol Currier
Katherine Durrell

Gavin Casey

Kathie Lester
Kimberly Bruni

Janet Lasater

Janice Bourell-Casey
Anne Lowe

Patricia End

Katrina Koehnle
Lotta Shafer

Angela Pleat
Kimberly Bruni

124 24 24093 Fenix Great Dane Mary Shipman
125 20 20117 Sadie Australian Shepherd Lisa Miller
126 20 20116 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr
127 20 20115 MoMoney  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell
128 20 20044 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich
129 20 20092 Fortune Border Collie Tricia Solinger
130 20 20089 Hot Border Collie Karen Herceg
131 20 20088 Linde Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting
132 20 20047 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey
133 20 20046 Turbo Airedale Terrier Tim Dillon
134 20 20111 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich
135 20 20043 Q Briard Joanne Weber
136 16 16082 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak
137 16 16084 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
138 16 16081 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson
139 16 16080 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers
140 16 16079 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk
141 16 16078 Hoopla Border Collie Mark Solinger
142 16 16073 Fizz Poodle (Miniature) Lori Bieber
143 16 16072 Gray Border Collie Tricia Solinger
144 16 16040 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba
145 16 16039 Fuel Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther
146 16 16038 Dug Flat-coated Retriever Antoinette (Toni) Fern
Class: JWW Division: EXC
Judge: Peter C. Liu
147 12 12114 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella
148 12 12067 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
149 12 12113 Max Cavalier King Charles Sp Roger Jones
150 12 12068 Kanan Beagle Ursula Lehman
151 12 12066 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah
152 12 12065 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell
153 12 12063 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo
154 12 12062 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
155 12 12061 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Davis
156 12 12059 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo
157 12 12058 Bridger Beagle Ursula Lehman
158 12 12037 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Irish
159 12 12036 Keegan English Cocker Spaniel  April Siegel-Green
160 12 12033 Oliver All American Dog Jessica Frey
161 08 08056 Violett Pug Caryl Ann Baxter
162 08 08055 Dawn Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier
163 08 08054 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier Kim Dillon
164 08 08049 Gidgie Poodle Janice Bourell-Casey
165 08 08031 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer Katherine Durrell
166 08 08030 Daisy Cavalier King Charles Sp Roger Jones
167 08 08029 Sprig Poodle (Miniature) Lori Bieber
Page 5 of 10
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168 08 08028 TheoLeo
169 08 08027 Derek
170 04 08048 Murphy
171 04 04026 Lucille

Cavalier King Charles Sp Amy Jeske

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle
Pug

Class: JWW Division: OPN
Judge: Peter C. Liu

172 20 20087 Jolene
173 20 20006 Sydney
174 20 20004 Cubby
175 16 16005 Dobby
176 08 08104 Karli

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
All American Dog

Miniature Schnauzer

Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Peter C. Liu

Carol Currier
Gavin Casey

Caryl Ann Baxter

Stacey Enck
Karyl Buchholz
Gaynor Ibbotson
Stephen Bagstad

Katherine Durrell

177 24 24C009 Hayes
178 24 24024 Heart
179 20 20016 Rhea
180 20 20023 GCrace
181 20 20007 Rumble
182 20 20015 Jovi
183 16 16014 Destiny
184 16 16013 Nalu
185 12 12018 Penny
186 12 12017 Adeline
187 08 08112 Lexi

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Belgian Tervuren
Chesapeake Bay Retriev
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Rough Collie

Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Tricia Solinger
Janet Lasater
Lisa Christopher
Hannah Shafer
Tim Dillon

Lisa Christopher
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak
Debbie Harper
Stacy Judge
Deborah Bartos

Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Peter C. Liu

188 24 24C009 Hayes
189 20 20006 Sydney
190 20 20004 Cubby
191 20 20092 Fortune
192 16 16005 Dobby

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

Class: STD Division: NOV
Judge: Peter C. Liu

Tricia Solinger
Karyl Buchholz
Gaynor Ibbotson
Tricia Solinger

Stephen Bagstad

193 24 24024 Heart
194 20 20023 Grace
195 20 20007 Rumble
196 20 20015 Jovi
197 16 16014 Destiny
198 16 16013 Nalu
199 12 12018 Penny
200 12 12017 Adeline

9/25/2024

Belgian Malinois
Chesapeake Bay Retriev
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren

Rough Collie

Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Janet Lasater
Hannah Shafer
Tim Dillon

Lisa Christopher
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak
Debbie Harper
Stacy Judge
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Janet Lasater
Anne Lowe
Patricia End
Katrina Koehnle
Jessica Fincham
Alison Carr
Deborah Ting
Pam Lewis

Janice Bourell-Casey

Miniature American Shep Cynthia Steeves

Lynne King

Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak

TRIAL:  Sun 6

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Peter C. Liu

1 24 24101 Raylan Belgian Malinois

2 24 24099 Chil Flat-coated Retriever
3 24 24098 Gonzo Vizsla

4 24 24097 Kai Rottweiler

5 24 24008 BRODY Golden Retriever

6 20 20116 Polo Schapendoes

7 20 20088 Linde Flat-coated Retriever
8 20 20086 Expo Samoyed

9 20 20047 Ulla Beauceron

10 16 16085 Lily

11 16 16083 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog
12 16 16082 Astraea

13 16 16081 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog
14 16 16079 Bruce Mudi

15 16 16073 Fizz Poodle (Miniature)
16 16 16019 TJ Shetland Sheepdog
17 16 16075 Logo Australian Shepherd
18 16 16040 Gus Boykin Spaniel

19 12 12114 Gracie Cocker Spaniel

20 12 12069 Louisa Wire Fox Terrier

21 12 12105 Gunnar English Cocker Spaniel
22 12 12066 Dusty Border Terrier

23 12 12060 Poco All American Dog
24 12 12037 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
25 12 12035 |lzzy Welsh Springer Spaniel
26 12 12033 Oliver All American Dog
27 12 12036 Keegan English Cocker Spaniel
28 08 08104 Karli Miniature Schnauzer
29 08 08054 Jedi Toy Fox Terrier

30 08 08048 Murphy Poodle

31 08 12061 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog
32 08 08029 Sprig Poodle (Miniature)
33 08 08031 Lorelai Miniature Schnauzer

Class: STD Division:

EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

34
35
36
37
38

24
24
24
24
24

24101
24100
24099
24098
24097

9/25/2024

Raylan
Sirsee
Chill

Gonzo

Kai

Belgian Malinois
Beauceron
Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Janet Robertson
Vic Belebczuk
Lori Bieber
Debbie Harper
Laura Bell
Jessica Kotuba
Kim Colella
Kathryn Vretas
April Siegel-Green
Doug Darrah
Janet Klapac
Sandra Irish
Kathy Barickman
Jessica Frey

April Siegel-Green
Katherine Durrell
Kim Dillon

Gavin Casey
Emily Davis

Lori Bieber

Katherine Durrell

Janet Lasater

Janice Bourell-Casey
Anne Lowe

Patricia End

Katrina Koehnle

39 24 24095 ResQ Golden Retriever Angela Pleat

40 24 24093 Fenix Great Dane Mary Shipman

41 20 20116 Polo Schapendoes Alison Carr

42 20 20115 MoMoney  Treeing Walker Coonhou Laura Bell

43 20 20044 Gordie Rottweiler Caren Vicich

44 20 20087 Jolene Border Collie Stacey Enck

45 20 20090 Teva Siberian Husky Jamie Thompson

46 20 20089 Hot Border Collie Karen Herceg

47 20 20088 Linde Flat-coated Retriever Deborah Ting

48 20 20086 Expo Samoyed Pam Lewis

49 20 20111 Ryker Rottweiler Caren Vicich

50 20 20047 Ulla Beauceron Janice Bourell-Casey

51 20 20046 Turbo Airedale Terrier Tim Dillon

52 20 20043 Q Briard Joanne Weber

53 16 16082 Astraea Miniature American Shep Stephanie Liptak

54 16 16085 Lily Miniature American Shep Cynthia Steeves

55 16 16084 Ruffiann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

56 16 16083 DaniGirl Shetland Sheepdog Lynne King

57 16 16081 Bizzy Shetland Sheepdog Janet Robertson

58 16 16080 Couper Border Collie Joann Myers

59 16 16079 Bruce Mudi Vic Belebczuk

60 16 16078 Hoopla Border Collie Mark Solinger

61 16 16073 Fiz Poodle (Miniature) Lori Bieber

62 16 16110 Dee Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman

63 16 16072 Gray Border Collie Tricia Solinger

64 16 16040 Gus Boykin Spaniel Jessica Kotuba

65 16 16041 Diva Australian Shepherd Becky Tallalian

66 16 16039 Fuel Australian Shepherd Courtney Huther

67 16 16042 Tink Australian Shepherd Yvette Shipman

Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Peter C. Liu

68 12 12114 Gracie Cocker Spaniel Kim Colella

69 12 12113 Max Cavalier King Charles Sp Roger Jones

70 12 12060 Poco All American Dog Janet Klapac

71 12 12070 Zoey American Eskimo Dog  Denise Schneider

72 12 12069 Louisa Wire Fox Terrier Kathryn Vretas

73 12 12067 Mysti Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

74 12 12066 Dusty Border Terrier Doug Darrah

75 12 12065 Skeet All American Dog Laura Bell

76 12 12064 Dyson Miniature Schnauzer John Terpko

77 12 12063 IKE Boston Terrier Mary Modroo

78 12 12062 Onyx Shetland Sheepdog Carol Currier

79 12 12061 Sophie Shetland Sheepdog Emily Davis

80 12 12059 Tristann Shetland Sheepdog Anne Ujczo

81 12 12057 Charlotte Wire Fox Terrier Kathryn Vretas

82 12 12107 Buddy Pyrenean Shepherd Gaynor Ibbotson
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12036
12037
12035
12034
12033
08056
08055
08054
08049
08104
08032
08030
08029
08027
08031
08048

Keegan
Tag
lzzy
Wilson
Oliver
Violett
Dawn
Jedi
Gidgie
Karli
Willa
Daisy
Sprig
Derek
Lorelai

Murphy

English Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Danish Swedish Farm Do
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Schnauzer

Poodle
EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24101
24100
24099
24098
24097
24095
24093
20116
20115
20090
20044
20089
20088
20086
20047
20046
20111
20043
16082
16085
16084
16083
16081
16080
16079
16078
16110
16073

9/25/2024

Raylan
Sirsee
Chill
Gonzo
Kai
ResQ
Fenix
Polo

Mo Money
Teva
Gordie
Hot
Linde
Expo
Ulla
Turbo
Ryker
Q
Astraea
Lily
Ruffiann
Dani Girl
Bizzy
Couper
Bruce
Hoopla
Dee

Fizz

Belgian Malinois
Beauceron

Flat-coated Retriever
Vizsla

Rottweiler

Golden Retriever

Great Dane
Schapendoes

Treeing Walker Coonhou
Siberian Husky
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Flat-coated Retriever
Samoyed

Beauceron

Airedale Terrier
Rottweiler

Briard

Miniature American Shep
Miniature American Shep
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Mudi

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle (Miniature)

April Siegel-Green
Sandra Irish
Kathy Barickman
Kim Finlayson
Jessica Frey
Caryl Ann Baxter
Carol Currier

Kim Dillon

Janice Bourell-Casey
Katherine Durrell
Janet Klapac
Roger Jones

Lori Bieber

Carol Currier
Katherine Durrell

Gavin Casey

Janet Lasater
Janice Bourell-Casey
Anne Lowe
Patricia End
Katrina Koehnle
Angela Pleat
Mary Shipman
Alison Carr
Laura Bell

Jamie Thompson
Caren Vicich
Karen Herceg
Deborah Ting
Pam Lewis
Janice Bourell-Casey
Tim Dillon

Caren Vicich
Joanne Weber
Stephanie Liptak
Cynthia Steeves
Anne Ujczo
Lynne King
Janet Robertson
Joann Myers

Vic Belebczuk
Mark Solinger
Yvette Shipman

Lori Bieber

127
128
129
130

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16

16072
16040
16039
16042

Gray
Gus
Fuel

Tink

Border Collie

Boykin Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

EXC

Judge: Peter C. Liu

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Class: JWW Division:

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
04

12114
12067
12113
12070
12069
12066
12065
12064
12063
12062
12061
12059
12057
12108
12107
12037
12036
12035
12034
12033
08056
08055
08054
08049
08031
08030
08029
08027
08048

Gracie
Mysti
Max
Zoey
Louisa
Dusty
Skeet
Dyson
IKE
Onyx
Sophie
Tristann
Charlotte
Coby
Buddy
Tag
Keegan
lzzy
Wilson
Oliver
Violett
Dawn
Jedi
Gidgie
Lorelai
Daisy
Sprig
Derek
Murphy

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
American Eskimo Dog
Wire Fox Terrier
Border Terrier

All American Dog
Miniature Schnauzer
Boston Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Pyrenean Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Pug

Shetland Sheepdog
Toy Fox Terrier

Poodle

Miniature Schnauzer
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Poodle (Miniature)
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

OPN

Judge: Peter C. Liu

Tricia Solinger
Jessica Kotuba
Courtney Huther
Yvette Shipman

Kim Colella

Carol Currier
Roger Jones
Denise Schneider
Kathryn Vretas
Doug Darrah
Laura Bell

John Terpko
Mary Modroo
Carol Currier
Emily Davis

Anne Ujczo
Kathryn Vretas
Linda Ruse
Gaynor Ibbotson
Sandra Irish

April Siegel-Green
Kathy Barickman
Kim Finlayson
Jessica Frey
Caryl Ann Baxter
Carol Currier

Kim Dillon

Janice Bourell-Casey
Katherine Durrell
Roger Jones

Lori Bieber

Carol Currier

Gavin Casey

160
161
162
163
164
165

24
20
20
20
16
08

24008
20087
20006
20003
16002
08104

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

BRODY
Jolene
Sydney
Ember
Ranger

Karli

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Miniature Schnauzer

Jessica Fincham

Stacey Enck

Karyl Buchholz
Samantha Pochedly
Alyssa McGinnis-Metzler

Katherine Durrell
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Class: JWW Division: NOV
Judge: Peter C. Liu

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Class:

20
20
20
16
16
16
16
12

20016
20007
20015
16021
16019
16014
16013
12017

Rhea
Rumble
Jovi
Ripley
TJ
Destiny
Nalu

Adeline

Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Rough Collie
Rottweiler

Welsh Terrier

STD Division: OPN

Judge: Peter C. Liu

174
175
176
177
178

Class:

24
20
20
16
12

24008
20006
20003
16002
12001

BRODY
Sydney
Ember

Ranger

Loki

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Icelandic Sheepdog

STD Division: NOV

Judge: Peter C. Liu

179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12

20007
20015
16021
16019
16014
16013
16011
16010
12017

9/25/2024

Rumble
Jovi
Ripley
T
Destiny
Nalu
Angel
Ryder
Adeline

Vizsla

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Rough Collie
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Welsh Terrier

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.58 by Robin Kletke

Lisa Christopher
Tim Dillon

Lisa Christopher
Judith Wootten
Debbie Harper
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak

Stacy Judge

Jessica Fincham

Karyl Buchholz

Samantha Pochedly
Alyssa McGinnis-Metzler

Walter Sescourka

Tim Dillon

Lisa Christopher
Judith Wootten
Debbie Harper
Marla Belzowski
Jeannine Ciszak
Jill Pariza
Cynthia Thomas
Stacy Judge
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